Annexure — 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Siti Jind Digital Media Communications Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22.03.2024; List of creditors as on: 27.06.2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of
S1 Amount of | any mutual Amount of claim Amount of claim under
. 0,
Name of creditor Amount Amount % of | contingent dues, . e Remarks, if any
No. Date of . Amount of claim Nature of | covered by Whether voting claim that may be not admitted verification
R Amount claimed . . X covered by : 1 y
receipt admitted claim security related party? | share in set-off
. guarantee
interest CoC
1 |TV 18 Broadcast Limited | 06.04.2024 2,310,399.86 22,54,682.49 Pizrvﬁ; NA NA No NA NA NA NA
. Server

2 Star India Pvt Ltd 20.04.2024 12,45,417.00 22,233.00 Provider NA NA No NA NA NA NA

Culver Max Entertain Server
3 ment Private 29.04.2024 5,021,039.00 21,13,862.02 . NA NA No NA NA NA NA

.. Provider

Limited

Zee Entertainm Server
4 ent Enterprise 16.05.2024 54,42,616.00 8,34,493.00 . NA NA No NA NA NA NA

Provider
s Ltd.
Total

14,019,472

5,225,271




